
                          Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                                     Kickapoo High School
                                       Viola, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5948 Helen Carstens           09 North Crawford            19:34.1  6:18 
      2    2 5930 Jessica Coulthard        11 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:30.6  7:15 
      3      5960 Tova Lindberg            10 River Ridge               22:47.8  7:21 
      4      5978 Maxine Grover            09 Seneca                    22:54.8  7:23 
      5    3 5951 Norah O'Brien            11 North Crawford            23:07.4  7:27 
      6    4 5983 Cherish Marfilius        11 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:13.0  7:29 
      7      5964 Faith Webb               09 River Ridge               23:26.5  7:33 
      8    5 5984 Allison Oswald           12 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:50.8  7:41 
      9    6 5931 Tahmara Hendrickson      09 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:02.7  7:45 
     10    7 5952 Katie Schellhorn         10 North Crawford            25:35.1  8:15 
     11    8 5949 Grace Corlis             11 North Crawford            26:20.1  8:29 
     12      5963 Olivia Meyer             11 River Ridge               26:42.0  8:36 
     13    9 5982 Haley Atkinson           11 Wauzeka-Steuben           26:57.1  8:41 
     14   10 5947 Nagore Bermeosolo        11 North Crawford            27:09.0  8:45 
     15   11 5929 Alina Bass               12 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:36.2  8:54 
     16   12 5933 Josefine Jaynes          10 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:47.7  8:57 
     17   13 5934 Sarah Vielhaber          10 Kickapoo/La Farge         27:58.3  9:01 
     18   14 5981 Molly Asleson            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           28:32.8  9:12 
     19      5961 Ashton Marshall          11 River Ridge               29:57.8  9:39 
     20   15 5986 Aim Rookachi             12 Wauzeka-Steuben           34:32.9 11:08 
     21   16 5985 Truc Phan                12 Wauzeka-Steuben           35:57.5 11:35 
     22   17 5950 Pompam Kornwong          11 North Crawford            37:17.1 12:01 
     23   18 5953 Will Supassara           11 North Crawford            42:43.8 13:46 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  North Crawford                        (24:21.2  121:45.7 7:34.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            09 19:34.1
  2      3  Norah O'Brien             11 23:07.4
  3      7  Katie Schellhorn          10 25:35.1
  4      8  Grace Corlis              11 26:20.1
  5     10  Nagore Bermeosolo         11 27:09.0
  6   ( 17) Pompam Kornwong           11 37:17.1
  7   ( 18) Will Supassara            11 42:43.8
  
  2.    44  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (25:59.1  129:55.5 5:27.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Jessica Coulthard         11 22:30.6
  2      6  Tahmara Hendrickson       09 24:02.7
  3     11  Alina Bass                12 27:36.2
  4     12  Josefine Jaynes           10 27:47.7
  5     13  Sarah Vielhaber           10 27:58.3
  
  3.    47  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (27:25.4  137:06.611:19.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Cherish Marfilius         11 23:13.0
  2      5  Allison Oswald            12 23:50.8
  3      9  Haley Atkinson            11 26:57.1
  4     14  Molly Asleson             12 28:32.8
  5     15  Aim Rookachi              12 34:32.9
  6   ( 16) Truc Phan                 12 35:57.5

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Maxine Grover 09


